TOILETS
Hayon WALL HUNG TOILET
S5 Remote Control Washlet
CW253TJ1WS
TCF34220GAU#NW1
TCF34220GAU WASHLET D-shape
SHXCP553 Universal Plate
Washlet
Bowl Shape: D-Shape
Water Pressure: 0.07Mpa~0.75Mpa
Power Rating: 220~240V , 50/60Hz,
843~853W
Length of PowerCord: 1.2 m
Material: Plastic
Size: 383W x 540D x 130H mm
TOILETS
Flush system: TORNADO FLUSH
Water Use: 4.5L / 3L
Rough-in: H=220 mm
Bowl Shape: D-Shape
Water Pressure: 0.05MPa~0.75MPa
Size: 380Wx595Dx338H mm
Seat & Cover is not included.
CW253JT1WS
D-Shape Wall Hung Closet Bowl w/
Invisible Fixing Kit (P-Trap) (Rough-in 220)